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5z / sub: ardwifa® 3k dwfoum gefRat/ Public Holidays & Restricted Holidays — 2024,
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As per list received from Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances and pensions, Govt. of India, New
Delhi. The competent authority has declared following days as the Public Holidays for the Year 2024.

sh./ ; aiE / f&ad / Day

St ©efedr/ Holidays Hate
No.

1 T fgaw Republic Day 26.012024 | YhaAR | Friday

2 grell Holi 25.03.2024 | HHGR | Monday
3. IR IEE] Good Friday 29.03.2024 | hAN | Friday

4. 8- 3ol 1d-Ul-Fitr* 11.042024 | J%aR | Thursday
% HETAR ST Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 | I@aR Sunday
6. e gfotar Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 | 9¥AR | Thursday
7. | $&-3-ggT (Fh{iG)* [d-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 17.06.2024 | |FGR | Monday
8. ﬂ?’i’ﬂ* Muharram* 17.07.2024 | 9YaR | Wednesday
9. AT igaq Independence Day 15.08.2024 | %A | Thursday
10. | SleATSCHT (ASUTd) Janamashtami (Vaishnavi) | 26.08.2024 | ®W#AR | Monday
11, se-u-fAdg Id-E-Milad 16.09.2024 | "HAR | Monday
12. HETcHT T STy Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday | 02.10.2024 JUAN | Wednesday
e (WH%WW (Mahasht?r?x?/sﬁl;}?a Naviah). | L 202t b eI o Rday
14. (&21exT) fasr aereft (Dussehra) Vijay Dashmi 12.10.2024 | faR | Saturday
18, fearelr (&rargeln) Diwali (Deepavali) 31102024 | 9%AR | Thursday
16. % oleeh ST Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 | {UshdR Friday
17. fohaaa fgaa Christmas Day 25.12.2024 | §UAR | Wednesday

* TGAT T 3UTEATY F MR W yRado ) g g /

* Subject to change depending on appearance of the moon
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LIGEIRG ?‘Qﬁ?ﬁ / Restricted Holidays

gt &) wiaaftra gefeat &1 @mr som@r i @ehdr §/ Any two restricted holiday can be

availed
%. / Sr. yfaed gefeat/ Restricted Holidays a@ / Date | f&@w/Day
No.
I; New Year’s Day 01.01.2024 Monday
2 Lohri 13.01.2024 Saturday
3. Makar Sankranti 14.01.2024 Sunday
4, Magha Bihu / Pongal 15.01.2024 Monday
5 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 17.01.2024 Wednesday
6. Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 25.01.2024 Thursday
7 Shri Panchami / Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday
8. Shiva ji Jayanti 19.02.2024 Monday
9. Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 24.02.2024 Saturday
10. Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 06.03.2024 Wednesday
11. Mabha Shivratri 08.03.2024 Friday
12 Holika Dahan 24.03.2024 Sunday
13 Dolyatra 25.03.2024 Monday
14. Easter Sunday 31.03.2024 Sunday
15. Jamat 05.04.2024 Friday
16. Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti 09.04.2024 Tuesday
Chand
17. Vaisakhi / Vishu 13.04.2024 Saturday
18. Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day) / Vaisakhadi 14.04.2024 Sunday
(Bengal) / BahagBihu (Assam)
19. Birthday of Guiu RavindranathTagore 08.05.2024 Wednesday
20. Rath Yatra 07.07.2024 Sunday
21 Parsi New Year’s Day / Nauraj 15.08.2024 Thursday
22, Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday
23; Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday
24, Onam or Thiru Onam Day 15.09.2024 Sunday
25. Dussehra (Saptami) 10.10.2024 Thursday
26. Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 17.10.2024 Thursday
27 Karaka Chaturdasi (Karwa Chouth) 20.10.2024 Sunday
28. Naraka Chaturdasi 31.10.2024 Thrusday
29. Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 Saturday
30. Bhai Duj 03.11.2024 Sunday
31. Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat 07.11.2024 Thursday
Puja)
32, Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2024 Sunday
33. Christmas Eve 24.12.2024 Tuesday
ﬂﬁ;@@/
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o HATT TANTITEYRT / BT 37T 3TN FHIH &) aTel T el & I JaRe e &
3SR & AT/ All Heads of the Department / Sectionswith a request to circulate amongst staff
members working under them

o Tl ol R o1 ($-AT & ATCTH A/ All staff & students (through E-mail)

o WY - 3 TEURT A AFUBE W HIAS Fd 3IAY & WrA|/ CCC - with a request to
upload the same on the Institute website




